Race Date

March 02, 2013

Overall
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Name City
Cole Jackson
Scott Colford
Justin Demiduk
Pablo Morales
Kolbie Cox
Zach Layer
Steve Sims
Curtis Wilson
Andrew Achey
Bill Bauman
Colton Veach
Matt Williams
Jared Spencer
Vernie Criswell
Robert Riddle
Shonn Parmeter
Jacob Riley
Kim Heiny
Dick Raderstorf
Ryan Lythgoe
Ryan Buck
Renda Lawson
Anthony Reyes
Tom Smith
Tammy Parmeter
Misty Conklin
Tucker Reyes
Cecilio Martinez
Shane Myers
Julie Rausch
Kimberly Bordner
Rebecca Baber
Michael McMorrow
Dennis Hoffman
Carlie Deardorff
Mandy Hall
Elvia Morales
Keith McAndrews
Quinton Veach
Robert Wise
David Sommers
Pablo Jr. Morales
Kevin Palmer
Lisa Rhine
Ashlyn Lythgoe
Rocky Ellis
Taylor Russell

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

4th Annual YMCA Shamrock Shuffle

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7249 24 M

7259 42 M
7095 18 M
7177 43 M
7084 17 M
7263 15 M
7210 52 M
7244 29 M
7056 37 M
7063 34 M
7231 14 M
7242 14 M
7217 15 M
7087 61 M
7255 35 M
7187 45 M
7198 31 M
7116 17 F
7192 50 M
7155 13 M
7073 37 M
7144 31 F
7195 13 M
7214 43 M
7260 44 F
7267 31 F
7194 17 M
7160 42 M
7182 40 M
7193 33 F
7069 45 F
7061 31 F
7167 42 M
7127 57 M
7093 15 F
7264 30 F
7179 41 F
7162 56 M
7232 12 M
7245 49 M
7216 57 M
7178 16 M
7186 35 M
7196 45 F
7156 15 F
7257 49 M
7202 16 F
1
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Top

40-44
13-18
40-44
13-18
13-18
50-59
25-29
35-39
30-34
13-18
13-18
13-18
60-99
35-39
45-49
30-34
Top

50-59
13-18
35-39
30-34
13-18
40-44
40-44
30-34
13-18
40-44
40-44
30-34
45-49
30-34
40-44
50-59
13-18
30-34
40-44
50-59

1-12

45-49
50-59
13-18
35-39
45-49
13-18
45-49
13-18

Time Pace
17:13.4 5:33/M
17:35.7 5:40/M
19:11.9 6:11/M
19:27.8 6:16/M
20:17.4 6:33/M
20:37.4 6:39/M
20:48.6 6:43/M
20:49.4 6:43/M
20:51.4 6:44/M
20:52.2 6:44/M
21:10.3 6:50/M
21:12.6 6:50/M
21:20.4 6:53/M
21:25.8 6:55/M
21:45.7 7:01/M
21:47.7 7:02/M
21:48.2 7:02/M
21:53.7 7:04/M
22:29.4 7:15/M
22:47.7 7:21/M
23:09.6 7:28/IM
23:10.2 7:28/M
23:15.7 7:30/M
23:21.5 7:32/IM
23:22.5 7:32/IM
23:24.8 7:33/M
23:25.8 7:33/M
23:27.2 7:34/M
23:45.7 7:40/M
24:16.8 7:50/M
24:24.3 7:52/M
24:46.5 7:59/M
24:50.6 8:01/M
24:53.4 8:02/M
24:56.5 8:03/M
24:58.2 8:03/M
24:58.9 8:03/M
25:12.7 8:08/M
25:19.9 8:10/M
25:20.9 8:10/M
25:24.2 8:12/M
25:41.5 8:17/M
25:53.6 8:21/M
25:56.2 8:22/M
26:03.2 8:24/M
26:09.2 8:26/M
26:09.6 8:26/M

03/02/2013 02:51:48



Race Date

March 02, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Gabriel Molina
Duane Large
Mike Gaines
Paul Miller
Aleesha Rhoades
J.T. Veach
Curt Hufty
Michelle Hines
Sustela Raderstorf
Casey Hines
Denny Sipe
Blayne Hammel
Rachel Stahlke
Chad Smith
Brock Crowe
Levi Meyers
A.J. Black
Trish McCarty
Jennifer Riddle
Breann Falkenberg
Lisa Webber
Sharon Donaldson
Carrie Hickle
Andrew Stephenson
Megan Veach
George Stephenson
Julie Dennison
delaney Pitts
kimberle Pitts
Amy Glasson
Matthew Treskon
Melissa Smith
Todd Kauffman
Brendan McGehee
Kaleb Lewellen
Mark Fillmore
Teal Anderso
madison Clem
Chad Fultz
Kelly Cadwallader
Megan Long
Katie Hill
Amanda Cosby
Barb Roads
Stephen Hill
Jeff Saylor
Dayne Hill

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

4th Annual YMCA Shamrock Shuffle

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7173 13 M

7140 52 M
7107 23 M
7172 44 M
7197 22 F
7230 37 M
7129 55 M
7125 31 F
7191 38 F
7126 30 M
7211 40 M
7113 23 M
7218 37 F
7213 39 M
7088 37 M
7170 13 M
7067 12 M
7164 43 F
7256 32 F
7102 33 F
7238 26 F
7100 32 F
7119 42 F
7219 27 M
7229 37 F
7220 60 M
7096 37 F
7274 17 F
7273 39 F
7111 31 F
7227 33 M
7212 44 F
7136 49 M
7166 17 M
7147 11 M
7103 63 M
7058 35 F
7272 21 F
7106 34 M
7075 48 F
7150 26 F
7123 25 F
7082 24 F
7199 52 F
7124 52 M
7252 64 M
7122 13 M
2
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13-18
50-59
19-24
40-44
19-24
35-39
50-59
30-34
35-39
30-34
40-44
19-24
35-39
35-39
35-39
13-18
1-12
40-44
30-34
30-34
25-29
30-34
40-44
25-29
35-39
60-99
35-39
13-18
35-39
30-34
30-34
40-44
45-49
13-18
1-12
60-99
35-39
19-24
30-34
45-49
25-29
25-29
19-24
50-59
50-59
60-99
13-18

Time Pace
26:26.2 8:32/M
26:27.4 8:32/M
26:27.8 8:32/M
26:34.3 8:34/M
26:39.9 8:36/M
26:47.5 8:38/M
26:51.7 8:40/M
26:56.2 8:41/M
26:57.9 8:42/M
27:.02.1 8:43/M
27:05.2 8:44/M
27:.07.2 8:45/M
27:11.9 8:46/M
27:15.4 8:47/M
27:19.4 8:49/M
27:46.2 8:57/M
27:50.2 8:59/M
27:52.0 8:59/M
27:58.1 9:01/M
27:59.4 9:02/M
27:59.6 9:02/M
28:10.3 9:05/M
28:37.5 9:14/M
28:37.9 9:14/M
28:45.5 9:16/M
28:49.3 9:18/M
28:59.4 9:21/M
29:05.1 9:23/M
29:11.4 9:25/M
29:33.3 9:32/M
29:35.1 9:33/M
29:36.2 9:33/M
29:39.4 9:34/M
29:48.1 9:37/M
29:48.1 9:37/M
29:56.3 9:39/M
29:57.9 9:40/M
30:02.2 9:41/M
30:09.2 9:44/M
30:11.7 9:44/M
30:21.5 9:47/M
30:25.6 9:49/M
30:28.2 9:50/M
30:30.4 9:50/M
30:32.4 9:51/M
30:33.6 9:51/M
30:37.5 9:53/M

03/02/2013 02:51:49



Race Date

March 02, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Abby Michael
Mick Eberle
Beth Dewitt
Liz Nash

Krista Vrooman
Tyler Gaumer
Kevin Hatten
Mark Butzin
Kelly Sears
Peggy Whaley
Michell Darden
Jeff Loshnowsky
Kisha Goyer

Jeff Perkins
Caroline Korkos
Jazzmyan Bayless
Deb Perkins
Amanda Cosgray
Lyndsi Rodgers
Allee Nethercutt
Lindy Deeter
Crystal Erickson
Amanda McClain
Heather Luna
Angie Gaumer
Carlin Yeakley
Jay Dennison
Katrina Senasec
Teresa Kauffman
David Downhour
Karly Vernon
Amber Garrison
Debroah Bickle
Levi Hill

Casey Hill

Jonah Loshnowsky
Sherry Loshnowsky
Will Vernon

Amy Boswell
John Bowman
Jenna Lavy

Ty Queen
Rebecca Titus
Kim Baker

Sarah Schroder
Keilla Jones
Tammy Ballard

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

4th Annual YMCA Shamrock Shuffle

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7171 51 F

7254 55 M
7098 32 F
7183 38 F
7236 33 F
7109 10 M
7271 61 M
7074 34 M
7206 51 M
7241 52 F
7091 41 F
7151 37 M
7112 31 F
7188 55 M
7139 49 F
7064 13 F
7189 56 F
7083 27 F
7201 35 F
7184 13 F
7094 56 F
7251 28 F
7165 33 F
7154 28 F
7110 31 F
7246 44 F
7097 37 M
7208 31 F
7135 47 F
7269 61 M
7233 39 F
7108 31 F
7066 42 F
7120 11 M
7121 31 F
7152 9 M
7153 34 F
7235 13 M
7070 37 F
7268 33 M
7142 27 F
7190 43 M
7226 34 F
7258 51 F
7205 34 F
7133 48 F
7062 29 F
3
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4
5
6
10
3
6
8
13
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20

21

50-59
50-59
30-34
35-39
30-34
1-12
60-99
30-34
50-59
50-59
40-44
35-39
30-34
50-59
45-49
13-18
50-59
25-29
35-39
13-18
50-59
25-29
30-34
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
60-99
35-39
30-34
40-44
1-12
30-34
1-12
30-34
13-18
35-39
30-34
25-29
40-44
30-34
50-59
30-34
45-49
25-29

Time Pace
30:42.2 9:54/M
30:46.8 9:55/M
30:56.4 9:59/M
30:59.5 10:00/M
31:01.2 10:00/M
31:24.7 10:08/M
31:46.5 10:15/M
31:59.6 10:19/M
32:10.7 10:23/M
32:18.2 10:25/M
32:42.1 10:33/M
32:58.5 10:38/M
33:07.6 10:41/M
33:15.5 10:44/M
33:32.2 10:49/M
33:33.4 10:49/M
33:33.4 10:49/M
33:36.1 10:50/M
33:40.1 10:52/M
33:40.5 10:52/M
33:46.6 10:54/M
33:52.9 10:55/M
33:53.1 10:56/M
33:53.5 10:56/M
34:11.2 11:02/M
34:19.3 11:04/M
34:26.7 11:06/M
34:35.1 11:09/M
34:42.7 11:12/M
34:47.1 11:13/M
35:08.5 11:20/M
35:09.5 11:20/M
35:16.7 11:23/M
35:17.4 11:23/M
35:19.7 11:24/M
36:06.4 11:39/M
36:22.7 11:44/M
36:34.5 11:48/M
36:43.2 11:51/M
37:03.1 11:57/M
37.07.5 11:58/M
37:15.6 12:01/M
37:42.3 12:10/M
37:53.6 12:13/M
38:12.4 12:19/M
38:18.6 12:21/M
38:36.5 12:27/M

03/02/2013 02:51:50



Race Date

March 02, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Angela Davenport
Nichole Hardy
Keaton Lewellen
Janna Webber
Sharron Petty
Jeff Stelancic
Jenny Lewellen
Matt Lewellen
Alyssa Samuels
Missy Conwell
Chad Conwell
Beth Kinsey
Frank Kaicy
Dave Bramlage
Savannah Forgey
Brooke Stotler
Candice Collins
Laurie Latehan
Chad Burgess
Melissa Bledsoe
Cheryl Ulery
Penny Lawson
Jamie Smith
Carolyn McMorrow
Kinzie Moore
Jewell Chorruski
Stacey Harsh
LeeAnn Morales
Brian Johnson
Bob McBride
Cindy Bean
Bill Vernon
Elizabeth Martin
Leanne Little
Amy Meagher
Emily Bridge
Lindsey Morales
Gavin Johnson
Joe Tinney
Carrie Williams
Anita Dillman
Amber Noble
Tawna Sands
Holly Crume
Jessi Crume
Stephanie Helton
Brittany Weaver

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

4th Annual YMCA Shamrock Shuffle

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7092 24 F

7114 39 F
7148 7 M
7239 20 F
7250 65 F
7270 35 M
7146 38 F
7145 35 M
7203 23 F
7080 36 F
7081 30 M
7137 35 F
7134 44 M
7071 59 M
7105 25 F
7223 29 F
7079 30 F
7261 49 F
7266 26 M
7265 24 F
7228 48 F
7143 52 F
7253 26 F
7168 35 F
7174 35 F
7077 14 M
7115 38 F
7176 26 F
7131 36 M
7163 68 M
7065 49 F
7234 41 M
7159 64 F
7149 42 F
7169 37 F
7072 50 F
7175 28 F
7132 10 M
7224 53 M
7243 61 F
7099 66 F
7185 25 F
7204 49 F
7089 31 F
7090 26 F
7117 26 F
7237 26 F
4

4
11
-
5
1
10
12
11
6
13
8
14
10
12
9
10
22
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19-24
35-39
1-12
19-24
60-99
35-39
35-39
35-39
19-24
35-39
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-59
25-29
25-29
30-34
45-49
25-29
19-24
45-49
50-59
25-29
35-39
35-39
13-18
35-39
25-29
35-39
60-99
45-49
40-44
60-99
40-44
35-39
50-59
25-29
1-12
50-59
60-99
60-99
25-29
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29

Time Pace
38:38.5 12:28/M
38:40.3 12:28/M
39:02.6 12:35/M
39:10.7 12:38/M
39:14.2 12:39/M
39:16.7 12:40/M
39:27.7 12:44/M
39:29.3 12:44/M
39:31.5 12:45/M
39:34.7 12:46/M
39:35.1 12:46/M
39:39.2 12:47/M
39:39.4 12:47/M
39:39.6 12:47/M
39:41.2 12:48/M
39:42.4 12:48/M
39:49.7 12:51/M
40:13.9 12:58/M
40:27.7 13:03/M
40:27.7 13:03/M
41:01.1 13:14/M
41:18.9 13:19/M
41:38.2 13:26/M
41:42.2 13:27/M
41:51.6 13:30/M
41:52.2 13:30/M
41:53.9 13:31/M
41:54.2 13:31/M
41:57.2 13:32/M
41:58.2 13:32/M
41:59.5 13:33/M
42:00.3 13:33/M
42:00.5 13:33/M
42:03.6 13:34/M
42:14.2 13:37/M
42:45.6 13:47/M
42:47.4 13:48/M
44:17.5 14:17/M
44:18.1 14:17/M
45:09.2 14:34/M
45:11.2 14:35/M
45:24.2 14:39/M
45:31.3 14:41/M
45:34.7 14:42/M
45:34.7 14:42/M
45:55.6 14:49/M
45:56.6 14:49/M

03/02/2013 02:51:51



Race Date
March 02, 2013

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Lois Stevens
Carol Shafer
Azucena Sedano
Karen Stevens
Joe Zinsmeister
Crystal Zinsmeister
Mary Holmes
Rebekah Ash
Grace Makula
Donna Babb
S Mary Ann Cozine
Jean Cloud
Unknown Partic. 341
Lisa Mathias
Cindy Tinney
Kim Bilskie

4th Annual YMCA Shamrock Shuffle
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7221
7209
7207
7222
7247
7248
7128
7059
7157
7060
7085
7078

341
7161
7225
7262

70
59
35
56
43
38
45
28
22
68
36
63

50
53
50

F

b B e o e W o e e e M e T M o e 1

5
9
19
10
12
20
11
18
8
6
21

60-99
50-59
35-39
50-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
25-29
19-24
60-99
35-39

7 60-99

11
12
13

0-0
50-59
50-59
50-59

Time Pace
46:04.1 14:52/M
46:26.5 14:59/M
46:47.3 15:05/M
47:31.5 15:20/M
48:11.3 15:33/M
48:11.5 15:33/M
48:18.5 15:35/M
49:02.2 15:49/M
49:02.2 15:49/M
49:37.7 16:00/M
51:25.1 16:35/M
51:28.7 16:36/M
56:11.8 18:07/M
57:59.5 18:42/M
57:59.5 18:42/M
58:46.5 18:57/M

03/02/2013 02:51:51



